4 pcs of Nigiri & California Roll
4 pcs of Nigiri & Spicy Tuna Roll

4 pcs of Nigiri & Salmon Roll

Chicken $10.95

Vegetable Delight ~ $9.99
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Pepper Steak

Hot Braised Chicken

L))

Hot Pepper Pork

Broccoli (Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)
Cashew (Chicken/Shrimp)

Mixed Vegetables (Ckn/Prk/Bf/shrmp)
General Tso's Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Sweet & Sour (Chicken/Pork/Shrimp)
Mongolian (Chicken/Beef)

I Kungpao (Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)
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Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Pork $10.95
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TENSAN

PAN ASIAN, RAMEN & SUSHI

CHICO & CHANG

SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL*

15.95
16.95
16.95

LUNCH SPECIAL

Monday - Friday 11:00AM - 2:30PM
Each Dish is served w/ Egg Fried Rice or white Rice
(substitute for Brown Rice $1.00)
avegRoll & a Crab Rangoon

Beef $11.95

‘ Hunan (Chkn/Prk/Bf/shrmp)
Teriyaki (Chicken/Beef)

l Spicy Garlic (Ckn/Prk/Bf/shrmp)

l Szechuan (Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)

l Masaman Curry (Chicken/Shrimp)

‘ Panang Curry (Chicken/Shrimp)

& Redcurry (Chicken/Shrimp)

\‘a Fried Rice (Vege/Ckn/Prk/Bf/Shrmp)
House Fried Rice  $12.95

\a

Lo Mein (Vege/Ckn/Prk/Bf/Shrmp)

House Lo Mein $12.95

SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL

4 PCS Nigiri & California Roll 14.95
5 PCS Nigiri & Spicy Tuna Roll 15.95
6 PCS Nigiri & Salmon Roll 15.95

Shrimp $12.95



SOUP NOODLE DISHES

)

Hot & Sour Soup (1) 3.50 @ Lo Mein
Egg Drop Soup (1) 3.50 Soft Yellow, Egg Noodles Stir Fried w/ Carrots, Bean sprouts,
Wonton Soup (1) 3.50 Green Onions, White Onion & Napa Cabbage
Tofu w/ Vegetable Soup (2) 7.50 Tofu or Vegetable 12.99
Sizzling Rice Soup (2) 7.95 Chicken, Roast Pork 13.99 Beef or Shrimp 14.99
House Special Soup (2) 9.75 House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 15.99
Thai Tom Yum Soup Chicken  (1)5.50 (2) 9.95 ® PadThai
Shrimp (1)6.75 (2)11.50 Thin Rice Noodles in Homemade Pad Thai Sauce
Coconut Soup Tofu (1)5.50 (2) 9.95 Tofu or Vegetable 14.99
Chicken (1)6.50 (2)11.25 Chicken, Roast Pork 16.99 Beef or Shrimp 17.99
Shrimp (1)6.75 (2)11.50 House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 17.99
Miso soup (1)5.50 (2) 6.25 \‘vﬁ Mei Fun 19.99

Thin Rice Noodles w/ Carrots, Green Onions, White Onion & Napa Cabbage

APPET'ZGRS Singapore Mei Fun (Curry Flavor)

Pork Egg Roll (2) 4.75
Shrimp egg Roll (2) 5.25
Vegetable spring Roll (2) 475 ENTREES
Fresh Thai Basil Roll (2) 6.95 Served W/ White Rice
Salt & Pepper Calamari 7.95 Substitute For Egg Fried Rice $2.00, Brown Rice $2.50, Plain LoMein $3.00
Fried Shrimp (6) 7.50 Tofu $14.95 Chicken $15.95
Pork or Vege Dumplings (steamed, Fried or Pan Fried) (6) 7.50 Beef $17.95 Roast Pork $16.95 Shrimp $18.95
Crab Rangoon (6) 7.25
Chicken Skewer (4) 9.25  Beef 10.75 \‘ﬁ Brown Sauce
Fries 4.95 Broccoli: Stir-fried w/ Carrots & Bamboo
Cheese Sticks 5.25 Cashew: stir-fried w/ Onions, Waterchesnuts, Carrots,
Chicken Fingers 8.25 Bamboo Shoots, Baby Corn & Cashews
Chip & Salsa 5.50 String Bean: Stir-fried w/ Onions & Green Onions
Guacamole & Chips 6.95 Mix Vegetables: Broccoli, Snow Peas, Mushrooms, Baby Corn,
Hot Cheese Dip & Chips 6.95 Water Chesnuts, Bamboo, Napa & Carrots
Mama Breaded Wings (6) 7.95
\\yﬁ Wings (10) 10.95 ’ Hunan Sauce: 0Onion, Broccoli, Bamboo Shoots, Bell Peppers,
Flavors: Lemon Pepper, Braised, Hot Braised, Buffalo Mild or Hot Carrots, Water Chesnuts & Baby Corn

Szechuan Sauce: Onion, Green Onion, Carrots ,

R' CE D | s H Es Bamboo & Dried Tofu

’ General Tso's Sauce: Served on a Bed of Broccoli (Not available in Pork)

.

\

w FriedRice

Stir Fried w/ Peas, carrots, Beansprouts, Green Onions & Egg Sesame Sauce: Served on a Bed of Broccoli
Tofu or Vegetable 12.50
Chicken, Roast Pork 13.99 Beef or shrimp 14.99 ’ Kung Pao Sauce: Onion, Bamboo Shoots, Carrots, Bell Pepper,
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 15.99 Waterchesnts & Peanuts

Mongolian Sauce: Onion, Green Onions, Fried Rice Noodles

Ny . . .
¥ Basil Fried Rice

Stir Fried w/ Peas, carrots, Beansprouts, Green Onions, Sweet & Sour Sauce: Onion, Carrots, Bell Peppers
Bell Pepper, Fresh Basil & Egg (Not available in Beef)
Tofu or Vegetable 12.99 Black Bean Sauce: Onion, Bamboo shoots, Carrots & Bell Pepper
Chicken, Roast Pork 13.99 Beef or Shrimp 14.99
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 15.99 ’ Spicy Garlic Sauce: Onion, Green Onion, Carrots & Bamboo Shoots
\\Vﬁ Thai Seafood Fried Rice 19.99 Moo Shu Sauce: Green Onion, Bamboo, Carrots & Wood Ear Mushroom

Cooked w/ Jumbo Shrimps, Scallops & Immitation Crab, Calamari, Mussels

Teriyaki: Onion, Bamboo Shoots, Carrots, Bell Pepper



VEGETABLE DISHES THAI DISHES

All Vegetable Dishes Are 14.95
Tofu $15.99 Vegetable $15.99

Buddha Delight: Fried Tofu & Mixed Vegetable in Brown Sauce Chicken $16.99 Beef $18.99 Shrimp $19.99
I Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce
‘ Eggplant in Spicy Garlic Sauce ’ Masaman Curry: Bell Pepper, Broccoli, Carrots, Cashew & Basil
Broccoli in Oyster Sauce ’ Panang Curry: Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrots, Fried Potatoes & Basil
Sauted String Beans ’ Red Curry: Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrots, Avocado & Basil
Vegetable in Teriyaki sauce ‘ Thai Basil Eggplant: Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrots, Eggplant & Basil

Vegetable Deluxe: Mixed Vegetable Sauted in Brown sauce
),
¥ ThaiFried Rice

s PA D l s H Es Stir Fried w/ Peas, carrots, Beansprouts, Green Onions & Egg

Served w/ Brown or white Sauce on the side Tofu or Vegetable 14.95
Chicken, 15.95
Steamed Vegetable Delight 14.95 Roast Pork 16.50
Steamed Tofu w/ Mixed Vegetables 14.95 Beef 16.95
Steamed Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetables 15.95 Shrimp 17.95
Steamed Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables 18.95 House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 20.95
Steamed Triple Delight w/ Mixed Vegetables 19.95
‘% SPECIAL THAI CRAB FRIED RICE 20.95

OTHER DISHES

Chicken $15.95 Beef $17.95 RoastPork $16.95 Shrimp $17.95 Thai Pineapple Fried Rice 15.99
I Hot Braised Chicken ’ Twice Cooked Pork \‘vﬁ Pad Woon Sen

‘ Hot Pepper Pork Pepper Steak Tofu or Vegetable 14.95

I Tangerine Chicken Salt & Pepper Chicken Chicken, 15.95

‘ Tangerine Beef Salt & Pepper shrimp Roast Pork 16.50

Moo Goo Gai Pan Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce Beef 16.95

Bean Curd Homestyle Pork Honey Chicken Shrimp 17.95

Roast Pork, Fried Tofu, Mixed Vegetable Chicken w/ Snow Peas House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 20.95

ECG FOO YOUNG
( The gravy contain PEANUT) CHEF'S SPECIAL

Vegetable 16.50 Dragon & Phoenix
Chicken, Beef, Roast Pork or Shrimp 17.50 Half General Tso's chicken & shrimp w/ mixed vegetable in white sauce
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 18.00 Triple Mongolian

Chicken, Beef & Shrimp in Mongolian Sauce
TEPPANYARKI FROM THE GRILL Happy Family

Chicken, beef, pork, shrimp, scallops & mix veges in brown sauce
Chicken Teppan 17.95 Hunan Scallops
Shrimp Teppan 19.85 Seafood Delight
Steak Teppan 20.95 Shrimp, scallops, squids & mix vegetables in white sauce
Salmon Teppan 21.95 Shrimp & Scallops

Beef & Scallops

DR' N K Triple Delight

Homestyle Sweet Tea 3.00 Chicken, Beef, shrimp & Mix Vegetables in Brown Sauce

Homestyle Un-sweet Tea 3.00

Homestyle Lemonade 3.00 DESSERT

Can Drink 1.50 Chinese Donut (10) 5.25
Bottled Drinks 3.00 Ice Cream (Green Tea, Vanilla, Chocolate) 3.95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



SUSHI APPETIZER

Edamame
)éTuna Tataki
Spicy Baked Mussels (4)
Shrimp & Veg Tempura
Soft Shell Crab Tempura
)éSushi Appetizer

4pcs chef's choice nigiri sushi

)eSashimi Appetizer

6pcs chef's choice slice raw fish

SALAD
)@ Spicy Crab Salad
Cucumber Salad w/ Crab Sticks
Cucumber Salad w/ Octopus
)éTuna Tar Tar

)@ House Salad w/ Assorted Fish Sashimi

Ginger Salad
Seaweed Salad

SUSHI NIGIRI (2pcs) & SASHIMI (3pcs)

ﬁWhite Tuna
)@Tuna
)éSalmon
Ebi (Shrimp)
Eel
Y& vellow Tail
Octopus
)@ Masago
Crab Stick
)@ Mackerel
)éSmoked Salmon
Tilapia

TRADITIONAL ROLL
California Roll
Cucumber Roll
Avocado Roll
Asparagus Roll
Vegetable Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll
Spider Roll
Eel & Cucumber Roll
Eel & avocado Roll

Y& philadelphia Roll
)@Shrimp Asparagus Roll
)éTuna Roll

Y& Salmon Roll

Y& Yellow Tail Roll

& Spicy Tuna Roll
)éSpicy Salmon Roll
Y& spicy Tyellow Tail Roll

Nigiri
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

6.5
6.25
5.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
5.95

4.95
9.95
5.95
8.95
11.95
7.25

10.95

5.25
4.95
5.95
9.95
10.95
4.75
4.75

Sashimi
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

8.95
7.5
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
10.25
10.25
8.95
8.95
9.25
8.25
7.25
7.25
8.25
7.75
7.75
8.25

SIGNATURE ROLL

ja@ 1.Rainbow Roll 13.95
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California Roll with assorted fish, shrimp & avocado on top.

2. New Zealand Roll 13.95
Baked New Zealand mussel & crab sticks, infused w/ light spicy sauce

on top of spicy tuna roll.

3. W.T.C. Roll 15.95
Fried panko roll, tuna, crab stick, asparagus, avocado & cream cheese
on five different chef's sauce.

4. Snow White Roll 13.95
Fried Roll, white tuna & crunch, avocado & cream cheese,

infused with lime vinegar & wasabi lime mayo.

5. Crunch Red Dragon Roll 13.95

Shrimp tempura roll topped with spicy tuna & crunch,

dressed with spicy mayo & eel sauce

6. Tuna & Tuna Roll 13.95
Spicy tuna roll topped with yellow & white fin tuna, avocado

7. Spiderman Roll 14.95
Spicy Crab & Sweet Sauce on Spider Roll

8. Dragon Roll 13.95
Baked eel & Avocado on shrimp tempura roll

9. Caterpillar Roll 11.95
Baked eel, Avocado & cream cheese roll w/ avocado on top

10. Volcano Roll 13.95
Baked seafood in spicy mayo on california roll

11. Spicy Baked Baby Lobster Roll 13.95
Baked California Roll & Baby Lobster in Medium spicy house Sauce

12. Pop Corn Lobster Roll 14.95
Tempura baby lobster on California roll, w/ Spicy sweet Chef's Sauce
13. Double Double Roll 12.95
Shrimp tempura roll with shrimp & avocado on top

14. Tuna Lover Roll 12.95

Golden Crispy tempura roll w/ tuna, avocado, cucumber & asparagus
15. Crazy Crab Roll 11.95
2 crab stick, 2 cream cheese inside, crabstick on top w/ eel sauce

16. Fancy Roll 12.95

Crabstick, spicy tuna, jalapeno, avocado, cream cheese inside, masago on top.

17. Ably Roll 13.95
Fried panko roll of tuna, salmon, white tuna, cream cheese & avocado

w/ garlic sauce & spicy mayo.

18. Super Crunch Roll 12.95

Stuffed crunchy & masago Inside, with cooked shrimp on top

SUSHI RICE BOWL

Served w/ Miso soup & Salad
Chirashi Don 24.95

Assorted Sashimi on top of sushi rice

Unagi Don 20.95

Baked fresh water eel on top of sushi rice

Tekka Don 19.95

Sashimi Tuna on top of sushi rice

SASHIMI PLATE

Served w/ Miso soup & Salad
9 pcs Sashimi 19.95
15 pcs Sashimi 26.95
6 pcs Nigiri & 6 pcs Sashimi 22.95



