

SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL*

4 pcs of Nigiri & California Roll	15.95
4 pcs of Nigiri & Spicy Tuna Roll	16.95
4 pcs of Nigiri & Salmon Roll	16.95

LUNCH SPECIAL

Monday - Friday 11:00AM - 2:30PM

Each Dish is served w/ Egg Fried Rice or white Rice

(substitute for Brown Rice \$1.00)

a veg Roll & a Crab Rangoon

Chicken \$10.95 Pork \$10.95 Beef \$11.95 Shrimp \$12.95

Vegetable Delight \$9.99

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Pepper Steak

Hot Braised Chicken

Hot Pepper Pork

Broccoli (Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)

Cashew (Chicken/Shrimp)

Mixed Vegetables (Ckn/Prk/Bf/shrmp)

General Tso's Chicken

Sesame Chicken

Sweet & Sour (Chicken/Pork/Shrimp)

Mongolian (Chicken/Beef)

Kungpao (Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)

Hunan (Chkn/Prk/Bf/shrmp)

Teriyaki (Chicken/Beef)

Spicy Garlic (Ckn/Prk/Bf/shrmp)

Szechuan (Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)

Masaman Curry (Chicken/Shrimp)

Panang Curry (Chicken/Shrimp)

Red Curry (Chicken/Shrimp)

Fried Rice (Vege/Ckn/Prk/Bf/Shrmp)

House Fried Rice \$12.95

Lo Mein (Vege/Ckn/Prk/Bf/Shrmp)

House Lo Mein \$12.95

SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL

4 PCS Nigiri & California Roll	14.95
5 PCS Nigiri & Spicy Tuna Roll	15.95
6 PCS Nigiri & Salmon Roll	15.95

SOUP

Hot & Sour Soup		(1) 3.50	
Egg Drop Soup		(1) 3.50	
Wonton Soup		(1) 3.50	
Tofu w/ Vegetable Soup		(2) 7.50	
Sizzling Rice Soup		(2) 7.95	
House Special Soup		(2) 9.75	
Thai Tom Yum Soup	Chicken	(1) 5.50	(2) 9.95
	Shrimp	(1) 6.75	(2) 11.50
Coconut Soup	Tofu	(1) 5.50	(2) 9.95
	Chicken	(1) 6.50	(2) 11.25
	Shrimp	(1) 6.75	(2) 11.50
Miso soup		(1) 5.50	(2) 6.25

APPETIZERS

Pork Egg Roll (2)			4.75
Shrimp egg Roll (2)			5.25
Vegetable spring Roll (2)			4.75
Fresh Thai Basil Roll (2)			6.95
Salt & Pepper Calamari			7.95
Fried Shrimp (6)			7.50
Pork or Vege Dumplings (steam	ned, Fried or Pa	n Fried) (′6) 7.50
Crab Rangoon (6)			7.25
Chicken Skewer (4)	9.25	Beef	10.75
Fries			4.95
Cheese Sticks			5.25
Chicken Fingers			8.25
Chip & Salsa			5.50
Guacamole & Chips			6.95
Hot Cheese Dip & Chips			6.95
Mama Breaded Wings (6)			7.95
Wings (10)			10.95
Flavors: Lemon Pepper, Braised, Hot E	Braised, Buffalo	Mild or H	Hot

RICE DISHES

Fried Rice

Stir Fried w/ Peas, carrots, Beansprouts, Green Onions & Egg

Tofu or Vegetable 12.50
Chicken, Roast Pork 13.99 Beef or shrimp 14.99
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 15.99

Basil Fried Rice

Stir Fried w/ Peas, carrots, Beansprouts, Green Onions,

Bell Pepper, Fresh Basil & Egg

Tofu or Vegetable 12.99
Chicken, Roast Pork 13.99 Beef or Shrimp 14.99
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 15.99

Thai Seafood Fried Rice 19.99

Cooked w/ Jumbo Shrimps, Scallops & Immitation Crab, Calamari, Mussels

NOODLE DISHES

🕏 Lo

Lo Mein

Soft Yellow, Egg Noodles Stir Fried w/ Carrots, Bean sprouts,

Green Onions, White Onion & Napa Cabbage

Tofu or Vegetable 12.99
Chicken, Roast Pork 13.99 Beef or Shrimp 14.99
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 15.99

Pad Thai

Thin Rice Noodles in Homemade Pad Thai Sauce

Tofu or Vegetable 14.99
Chicken, Roast Pork 16.99 Beef or Shrimp 17.99
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp) 17.99

Mei Fun 19.99

Thin Rice Noodles w/ Carrots, Green Onions, White Onion & Napa Cabbage

Singapore Mei Fun (Curry Flavor)

ENTREES

Served W/ White Rice

Substitute For Egg Fried Rice \$2.00, Brown Rice \$2.50, Plain LoMein \$3.00

Tofu \$14.95 Chicken \$15.95

Beef \$17.95 Roast Pork \$16.95 Shrimp \$18.95

Brown Sauce

Broccoli: Stir-fried w/ Carrots & Bamboo

Cashew: Stir-fried w/ Onions, Waterchesnuts, Carrots, Bamboo Shoots, Baby Corn & Cashews

String Bean: Stir-fried w/ Onions & Green Onions

Mix Vegetables: Broccoli, Snow Peas, Mushrooms, Baby Corn,
Water Chesnuts, Bamboo, Napa & Carrots

Hunan Sauce: Onion, Broccoli, Bamboo Shoots, Bell Peppers,
Carrots, Water Chesnuts & Baby Corn

Szechuan Sauce: Onion, Green Onion, Carrots ,
Bamboo & Dried Tofu

General Tso's Sauce: Served on a Bed of Broccoli (Not available in Pork)

Sesame Sauce: Served on a Bed of Broccoli

Kung Pao Sauce: Onion, Bamboo Shoots, Carrots, Bell Pepper,

Waterchesnts & Peanuts

Mongolian Sauce: Onion, Green Onions, Fried Rice Noodles

Sweet & Sour Sauce: Onion, Carrots, Bell Peppers

(Not available in Beef)

Black Bean Sauce: Onion, Bamboo shoots, Carrots & Bell Pepper

Fig. 5 Spicy Garlic Sauce: Onion, Green Onion, Carrots & Bamboo Shoots

Moo Shu Sauce: Green Onion, Bamboo, Carrots & Wood Ear Mushroom

Teriyaki: Onion, Bamboo Shoots, Carrots, Bell Pepper

VEGETABLE DISHES

All Vegetable Dishes Are 14.95

Buddha Delight: Fried Tofu & Mixed Vegetable in Brown Sauce

Broccoli in Spicy Garlic Sauce

Eggplant in Spicy Garlic Sauce

Broccoli in Oyster Sauce

Sauted String Beans

Vegetable in Teriyaki sauce

Vegetable Deluxe: Mixed Vegetable Sauted in Brown sauce

SPA DISHES

Served w/ Brown or white Sauce on the side

Steamed Vegetable Delight	14.95
Steamed Tofu w/ Mixed Vegetables	14.95
Steamed Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetables	15.95
Steamed Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables	18.95
Steamed Triple Delight w/ Mixed Vegetables	19.95

OTHER DISHES

Chicken \$15.95 Beef \$17.95 Roast Pork \$16.95 Shrimp \$17.95

		Twice Cooked Pork
Þ	Hot Pepper Pork	Pepper Steak
Þ	Tangerine Chicken	Salt & Pepper Chicken
Þ	Tangerine Beef	Salt & Pepper shrimp
	Moo Goo Gai Pan	Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce
	Bean Curd Homestyle Pork	Honey Chicken
	Roast Pork, Fried Tofu, Mixed Vegetable	Chicken w/ Snow Peas

EGG FOO YOUNG

(The gravy contain PEANUT)

Vegetable

Salmon Teppan

Vegetable	10.00	Diagon & Hochix	
Chicken, Beef, Roast Pork or Shrimp	17.50	Half General Tso's chicken & shrimp w/ mixed vegetable in white sauce	
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)	18.00	Triple Mongolian	
		Chicken, Beef & Shrimp in Mongolian Sauce	
TEPPANYAKI FROM THE GRILL		Happy Family	
		Chicken, beef, pork, shrimp, scallops & mix veges in brown sauce	
Chicken Teppan	17.95	Hunan Scallops	
Shrimp Teppan	19.85	Seafood Delight	
Steak Teppan	20.95	Shrimp, scallops, squids & mix vegetables in white sauce	

16.50

21.95

DRINK

Homestyle Sweet Tea	3.00
Homestyle Un-sweet Tea	3.00
Homestyle Lemonade	3.00
Can Drink	1.50
Bottled Drinks	3.00

THAI DISHES

Tofu \$15.99 Vegetable \$15.99

Chicken \$16.99 Beef \$18.99 **Shrimp \$19.99**

Masaman Curry: Bell Pepper, Broccoli, Carrots, Cashew & Basil

Panang Curry: Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrots, Fried Potatoes & Basil Red Curry: Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrots, Avocado & Basil

Thai Basil Eggplant: Onion, Bell Pepper, Carrots, Eggplant & Basil

Thai Fried Rice

Stir Fried w/ Peas, carrots, Beansprouts, Green Onions & Egg

Tofu or Vegetable	14.95
Chicken,	15.95
Roast Pork	16.50
Beef	16.95
Shrimp	17.95
House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)	20.95

SPECIAL THAI CRAB FRIED RICE 20.95

Thai Pineapple Fried Rice 15.99

Pad Woon Sen

•	uu moon oon	
	Tofu or Vegetable	14.95
	Chicken,	15.95
	Roast Pork	16.50
	Beef	16.95
	Shrimp	17.95
	House (Chicken, Beef & Shrimp)	20.95

CHEF'S SPECIAL

iple Mongolian			
----------------	--	--	--

Dragon & Phoenix

Shrimp & Scallops Beef & Scallops

Triple Delight

Chicken, Beef, shrimp & Mix Vegetables in Brown Sauce

DESSERT

Chinese Donut (10)	5.25
Ice Cream (Green Tea, Vanilla, Chocolate)	3 95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

SUSHI APPE	TIZER			SIGNATURE ROLL		
Edamame		4.95		1. Rainbow Roll	13.95	
Tuna Tataki		9.95		California Roll with assorted fish, shrimp & avocado on to	pp.	
Spicy Baked Mussels (4)		5.95		2. New Zealand Roll	13.95	
Shrimp & Veg Tempura		8.95		Baked New Zealand mussel & crab sticks, infused w/ ligh	t spicy sauce	
Soft Shell Crab Tempura		11.95		on top of spicy tuna roll.		
Sushi Appetizer		7.25		3. W.T.C. Roll	15.95	
4pcs chef's choice nigiri sushi				Fried panko roll, tuna, crab stick, asparagus, avocado & d	cream cheese	
Sashimi Appetizer		10.95		on five different chef's sauce.		
6pcs chef's choice slice raw fish				4. Snow White Roll	13.95	
			, ,	Fried Roll, white tuna & crunch, avocado & cream cheese	2,	
				infused with lime vinegar & wasabi lime mayo.		
SALAD				5. Crunch Red Dragon Roll	13.95	
Spicy Crab Salad		5.25		Shrimp tempura roll topped with spicy tuna & crunch,		
Cucumber Salad w/ Crab Sticks		4.95		dressed with spicy mayo & eel sauce		
Cucumber Salad w/ Octopus		5.95		6. Tuna & Tuna Roll	13.95	
Tuna Tar Tar		9.95		Spicy tuna roll topped with yellow & white fin tuna, avoca		
House Salad w/ Assorted Fish Sash	nimi	10.95		7. Spiderman Roll	14.95	
Ginger Salad		4.75		Spicy Crab & Sweet Sauce on Spider Roll	14.55	
Seaweed Salad		4.75		8. Dragon Roll	13.95	
Seaweed Salad		4.75		Baked eel & Avocado on shrimp tempura roll	15.95	
				9. Caterpillar Roll	11.95	
SUSUI NUCIDI (2mm) & SASUIA			•			
SUSHI NIGIRI (2pcs) & SASHIMI (3pcs)		Carbini	20	Baked eel, Avocado & cream cheese roll w/ avocado on t		
- · · · ·	Nigiri	Sashimi		10. Volcano Roll	13.95	
White Tuna	6.25	8.5	20	Baked seafood in spicy mayo on california roll		
Tuna	6.25	8.5		11. Spicy Baked Baby Lobster Roll	13.95	
Salmon	6.25	8.5		Baked California Roll & Baby Lobster in Medium spicy ho		
Ebi (Shrimp)	6.25	8.5		12. Pop Corn Lobster Roll	14.95	
Eel	6.25	8.5		Tempura baby lobster on California roll, w/ Spicy sweet C	Chef's Sauce	
Yellow Tail	6.5	8.95		13. Double Double Roll	12.95	
Octopus	6.25	7.5		Shrimp tempura roll with shrimp & avocado on top		
Masago	5.5	6.5		14. Tuna Lover Roll	12.95	
Crab Stick	5.5	6.5		Golden Crispy tempura roll w/ tuna, avocado, cucumber	& asparagus	
Mackerel	6.5	7.5		15. Crazy Crab Roll	11.95	
Smoked Salmon	6.5	7.5		2 crab stick, 2 cream cheese inside, crabstick on top w/ 6	eel sauce	
Tilapia	5.95	7.5		16. Fancy Roll	12.95	
				Crabstick, spicy tuna, jalapeno, avocado, cream cheese	inside, masago on top	
				17. Ably Roll	13.95	
TRADITIONAL ROLL				Fried panko roll of tuna, salmon, white tuna, cream cheese & avocado		
California Roll		7.25		w/ garlic sauce & spicy mayo.		
Cucumber Roll		6.25		18. Super Crunch Roll	12.95	
Avocado Roll		6.25		Stuffed crunchy & masago Inside, with cooked shrimp on	top	
Asparagus Roll		6.25				
Vegetable Roll		6.25		SUSHI RICE BOWL		
Shrimp Tempura Roll		10.25		Served w/ Miso soup & Salad		
Spider Roll		10.25		Chirashi Don	24.95	
Eel & Cucumber Roll		8.95		Assorted Sashimi on top of sushi rice		
Eel & avocado Roll		8.95		Unagi Don	20.95	
Philadelphia Roll		9.25		Baked fresh water eel on top of sushi rice		
Shrimp Asparagus Roll		8.25		Tekka Don	19.95	
Tuna Roll		7.25		Sashimi Tuna on top of sushi rice		
Salmon Roll		7.25				
Yellow Tail Roll		8.25		SASHIMI PLATE		
Spicy Tuna Roll		7.75		Served w/ Miso soup & Salad		
Spicy Tulia Roll Spicy Salmon Roll		7.75		9 pcs Sashimi	19.95	
Spicy Sattloff Roll		8.25		15 pcs Sashimi	26.95	
Spicy Tyellow Tall Kull		0.20		·		
				6 pcs Nigiri & 6 pcs Sashimi	22.95	